P AN S ™
% s Championnat Départemental 35 - Tir 3D <
“ £rla
TIR SUR CIBLES 3D (40 cibles) - BETTON du 15/05/2016 au 15/05/2016 o
Classement Officiel
BENJAMINES DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 11
1 GOUIN MATHILDE SAINT MALO 1ERE 840767C BFBB 244 254 498
2 LEFRENE-PAQUE EUGENIE = FOUGERES 859405L BFBB 57 26 83
Nombre d'archers 2
MINIMES DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 11
1 LELIEVRE LORENA GUICHEN 8605238 MFBB 191 171 362
Nombre d'archers 1
MINIMES HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 11
1 GLORIA AUDRAN SAINT MALO 1ERE 698421D MHBB 262 286 548
2 JAMBON-PICOUAYS LUCAS  ACIGNE 806775E MHBB 168 261 429
3 ROUE MATHEO RETIERS 807356L  MHBB 231 179 410
4  GAUBERT BASTIEN SAINT MALO 1ERE 822582L MHBB 211 158 369
5 LEFRENE-PAQUE ELOUANN FOUGERES 837680X MHBB 150 105 255
Nombre d'archers 5
CADETTES DAMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 11
1 BUCHARD CLAIRE RENNES CIE 787455E CFBB 267 291 558
2 BERTHELOT CLEMENTINE GUICHEN 743472X CFBB 213 243 456
3 BERLAND ANAIS SAINT MALO 1ERE 830928H CFBB 202 210 412
Nombre d'archers 3
CADETS HOMMES ARC NU
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 11
1 BOURBON MAXENCE SAINT MALO 1ERE 864520W CHBB 232 278 510
2  BERLAND JOSSELIN SAINT MALO 1ERE 840678F CHBB 202 281 483
3 GALLOIS MATEO SAINT MALO 1ERE 840759U CHBB 208 273 481
4 LEVEQUE AURELIEN RETIERS 768145R CHBB 248 207 455
5 LE MAL DAMIEN VITRE 827996W CHBB 148 171 319
6  ALBERT BASTIEN ST AUBIN DU CORMIER 810904T CHBB 187 129 316
7  THIRION AURELIEN BETTON 818955U CHBB 121 149 270
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JUNIORS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt
1
2

Nom
BUCHARD JULIEN
DIVAY ALEXANDRE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt

o N o0 U AW N

Nom
BERNARD LAURENT
BLANCHET MATHIEU
BUCHARD EMILE
JAMBON OLIVIER
LETORT ANTOINE
CLABAUT AURELIEN
ROUZIOUX CHRISTOPHE
LEDUC MICKAEL

SENIORS DAMES ARC NU

Clt
1
2
3

Nom
RICHARD NOEMIE
PAQUE ANNE-VALERIE
D'ANGELO MARLY

VETERANS DAMES ARC NU

Clt
1
2
3

Nom
MINIER EVELYNE
FESTOC RENEE CLAUDE
GUYOT CHRISTINE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC NU

Clt

o U AN W N

Nom

SANTOS BUGARIN FERNAND

DUBOQIS LOIC
BRINTE ALAIN
LAVOUE STEPHANE
LOVAT ERIC

LE BRIAND ERIC

15/05/2016

Club
GUICHEN
RETIERS

Club
SAINT MALO 1ERE
MONTLOUIS-SUR-LOIRE
GUICHEN
ACIGNE
ACIGNE
ST HERBLAIN
ST AUBIN DU CORMIER
LAMBALLE

Club
ST JOUAN DES GUERETS
FOUGERES
BETTON

Club
LAMBALLE
RENNES CHR
GUICHEN

Club
RENNES CIE
VERN SUR SEICHE
CHATEAUBOURG
SAINT MALO 1ERE
ST JOUAN DES GUERETS
ST JOUAN DES GUERETS

Licence
742808A
718311Y

Licence
673054F
467159G
7993647
786534D
634959Y
721064R
653508K
809243M

Licence
800219D
859406M
894176F

Licence
366214
221818G
848644P

Licence
788132R
217843L
449218F
864641C
753239N
360575E

Cat.
JHBB
JHBB

Cat.

SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB
SHBB

Cat.
SFBB
SFBB
SFBB

Cat.
VFBB
SVFBB
VFBB

Cat.
VHBB
VHBB
VHBB
VHBB
VHBB
VHBB
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P1
264
193

P1

313
324
293
277
270
219
186
137

P1

265
207
182

P1

208
146
160

P1

278
262
250
230
203
160

P2
282
231

P2
326
307
318
290
295
208
144
164

P2

250
197
162

P2

226
170
149

P2

274
288
204
218
207
191

Nombre d'archers 7
S3 S4 Total
546
424

Nb 10

Nombre d'archers 2
S3 S4 Total
639
631
611
567
565
427
330
301

Nb 10

Nombre d'archers 8
S3 S4 Total
515
404
344

Nb 10

Nombre d'archers 3

S3 S4 Total Nb10
434
316
309

Nombre d'archers 3

S3 S4 Total Nb10
552
550
454
448
410
351

Nombre d'archers 6

Nb 11

Nb 11

Nb 11

Nb 11

Nb 11
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SENIORS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom

1 MOREL HUBERT

2 PERTRON LUC

3 BASSET ANTHONY
4  BAFFAIT DANIEL

SENIORS DAMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1 LE ROUX FABIENNE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC A POULIES NU

Clt Nom
1 LATIERRE PIERRE
2  MACE JOEL

3 RICHER JEAN LOUIS

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom
1 LE MAL ALEXANDRE

SENIORS DAMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom

1 LAVOUE MAEVA

2 BAUDY GWENAELLE

SENIORS HOMMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom

1 CREACH JEAN PAUL
DOUR YOHANN
BALLION JEAN-CHARLES
DANVIN FLORIAN
BERTHOLIO OLIVIER
MORVAN JEAN PAUL
LANGOUET SERGE

N o0 o N w N

VETERANS DAMES ARC DROIT
Clt Nom

15/05/2016

Club Licence Cat.
VITRE 254069M SHCO
VITRE 6126665 SHCO
RENNES CIE 815919U SHCO
BETTON 652422E SHCO
Club Licence Cat.
GUILERS 710996X SFCO
Club Licence Cat.
VALLET 219233X SVHCO
BECHEREL 858294D VHCO
BETTON 748794G VHCO
Club Licence Cat.
VITRE 8279997 CHAD
Club Licence Cat.
SAINT MALO 1ERE 840779R SFAD
ST JOUAN DES GUERETS 764591C SFAD
Club Licence Cat.
PLOURIN LES MORLAIX 767190C SHAD
VITRE 842299T SHAD
LIFFRE 746141Y SHAD
GUICHEN 676711F SHAD
ST JOUAN DES GUERETS 767160V SHAD
RENNES CIE 421393L SHAD
VITRE 723669X SHAD
Club Licence Cat.
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P1

325
310
312
276

P1
269

P1

318
281
242

P1
107

P1
251
150

P1

257
253
231
187
190
162
145

P1

P2

331
333
319
299

P2
267

P2

312
262
293

P2
140

P2
268
140

P2

240
240
240
191
154
170
153

P2

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S4

Total
656
643
631
575

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 4

S4

Total
536

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 1

S4

Total
630
543
535

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 3

S4

Total
247

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 1

S4

Total
519
290

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 2

4

Total
497
493
471
378
344
332
298

Nb 10 Nb 11

Nombre d'archers 7

54

Total

Nb 10 Nb 11
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1 DOUX NATHALIE
GAUTIER THERESE
LACROIX SYLVIE
LAUNAY CATHERINE

A W N

VETERANS HOMMES ARC DROIT

Clt Nom
GIRARD JACKY
FESTOC JEAN PIERRE
BOURGEAUT SERGE
SOREL YVES

BEGOUIN PASCAL
AUBREE GEORGES
GAUTIER JEAN MICHEL
AUBRY PIERRE YVES
BONHOMME ERIC
LAURENT GUY

DE FOUGEROLLES MARC
LACROIX ERIC
EYMONERIE PHILIPPE

O 00 N o0 U A WN -

_ A A a
w N = O

CADETTES DAMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 HOGUIN LISE

CADETS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom
1 LE BRIAND THEO

JUNIORS HOMMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom

1 BEAUDOUIN PAQUE ALEXIS

2 JAMOIS ALAN

SENIORS DAMES ARC LIBRE
Clt Nom

1 GREAU ANNE

2 SALIGAUT GUYLENE

15/05/2016

BETTON
CHAVAGNE

LE MANS NATURE
FOUGERES

Club
PLOEUC SUR LIE
RENNES CHR
SAINT MALO 1ERE
VITRE
RENNES CHR
BETTON
CHAVAGNE
ST JOUAN DES GUERETS
LIFFRE
RENNES CIE
VERN SUR SEICHE
LE MANS NATURE
SAINT MALO 1ERE

Club
RETIERS

Club
ST JOUAN DES GUERETS

Club
FOUGERES
CHATEAUBOURG

Club
SAINT MALO 1ERE
BETTON

673318T
594201W
757317W
861417Y

Licence
359794F
237441N
881215T
408520U
027913R
704955F
598381P
331491S
795972M
445888L
3269902
690273X
867132K

Licence
699083Y

Licence

756553R

Licence
794330C
811703L

Licence
775808V
437442F

VFAD
VFAD
VFAD
SVFAD

Cat.
SVHAD
VHAD
VHAD
SVHAD
VHAD
SVHAD
SVHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD
VHAD

Cat.
CFTL

Cat.
CHTL

Cat.
JHTL
JHTL

Cat.
SFTL
SFTL
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200
190
82
67

P1

230
224
186
187
153
177
174
168
158
144
105
102
137

P1
237

P1
196

P1
327
154

P1
384
274

244
155
126
100

P2
275
233
245
240
213
175
175
146
135
138
138
135
82

P2
214

P2
231

P2
295
147

P2
376
244

444

345

208

167
Nombre d'archers 4
S3 S4 Total Nb10

505

457

431

427

366

352

349

314

293

282

243

237

219
Nombre d'archers 13
S3 S4 Total Nb10

451
Nombre d'archers 1
S3 S4 Total
427

Nb 10

Nombre d'archers 1

S3 S4 Total
622

301

Nb 10

Nombre d'archers 2

S3 S4 Total Nb10
760

518

Nb 11

Nb 11

Nb 11

Nb 11

Nb 11
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Nombre d'archers 2

SENIORS HOMMES ARC LIBRE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 11
1 HENOCQ NICOLAS PLEUMELEUC 847387Y SHTL 399 384 783

2 BARRIER ROMAIN JOSSELIN 2404417 SHTL 400 379 779

3 MINIER CORENTIN GUICHEN 609380V SHTL 380 377 757

4 ARRAULT OLIVIER VITRE 736504Y SHTL 377 359 736

5 LEMAL GUILLAUME VITRE 8423308 SHTL 363 363 726

6  MICHEL TANGUY ACIGNE 788566M SHTL 275 276 551

7  BOULAIN THIERRY VITRE 817545L SHTL 289 231 520

8 BENNE PHILIPPE FOUGERES 862971M SHTL 209 179 388

Nombre d'archers 8

VETERANS HOMMES ARC LIBRE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 11
1 DIVAY LAURENT RETIERS 7344527 VHTL 330 311 641

2 PORTANGUEN MARC VERN SUR SEICHE 8439545 VHTL 314 311 625

3 LAMY ALAIN RETIERS 218531J SVHTL 266 272 538

4 BESNARD JEAN PHILIPPE BETTON 888777M VHTL 261 274 535

Nombre d'archers 4
JUNIORS HOMMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 11
1 ROY LUCIEN BETTON 818969J JHAC 175 203 378

Nombre d'archers 1
SENIORS DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 11
1 BUSSON FLORENCE PLEUMELEUC 722542X SFAC 179 137 316

Nombre d'archers 1

SENIORS HOMMES ARC CHASSE

Clt Nom Club Licence Cat. P1 P2 S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 11
1 RAULT THEOPHILE PLOEUC SUR LIE 793078S SHAC 296 294 590

2 MARAIS AXEL BETTON 651305R SHAC 250 261 511

3 PRINGUET DOMINIQUE RETIERS 447758U SHAC 197 246 443

4  BESSIERRE SYLVAIN BETTON 850788V SHAC 195 198 393

5 CHARUEL OLIVIER BETTON 882362P SHAC 178 195 373 8 2
6 HARDOUIN LAURENT ST AUBIN D'AUBIGNE 870943C SHAC 187 186 373 8 2
7 EVEN ERWAN BETTON 858387E SHAC 177 180 357

8 PORTANGUEN MAXENCE VERN SUR SEICHE 883761K SHAC 141 183 324

9  ARTUR EMMANUEL BECHEREL 773210W SHAC 166 152 318
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10 PROTEAU REMI
11 JAMOIS SEBASTIEN
12 EAP BORIS

VETERANS DAMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom
1 PORTANGUEN CHRISTINE
2 SORAIS CHATEAUGIRON AN
3 LEMARCHAND LYDIE
4  MAUGUET CATHERINE

VETERANS HOMMES ARC CHASSE
Clt Nom
SORAIS CLAUDE
PROVAULT PATRICK
RENVAZE PATRICK
LE FLOCH JEF
FILIATRE PASCAL
GIONNET JEAN-PAUL
FESTOC MICHEL

LE ROUX PIERRE
DUMONTET OLLIVIER
LECOQ JEAN MICHEL
BERTHOU GERARD
MARTIN ALAIN
HETTIET CLAUDE
CAMPANA PHILIPPE
GUERIN GILBERT

O 00 N o0 U N W N -

S G O U
U AN W N =2 O

Nombre total d'archers 126

Club Organisateur

2935082 CLUB SPORTIF BETTONNAIS

15/05/2016

BETTON 645603T

CHATEAUBOURG 751086Y
BETTON 821013F

Club Licence
VERN SUR SEICHE 843958W
ST JACQUES DE LA LAND 883749X
LAMBALLE 384408K
VERN SUR SEICHE 867696Y

Club Licence
ST JACQUES DE LA LAND 207662V
VERN SUR SEICHE 735954A
CHEMILLE 657170R
BETTON 807263K
VERN SUR SEICHE 820578H
VITRE 296410K
RENNES CHR 221825P
GUILERS 710995W
GUICHEN 706532V
ST AUBIN D'AUBIGNE 730875E
PLEUMELEUC 640330L
CESSON SEVIGNE 884888K
BAYEUX 716122U
VERN SUR SEICHE 890889H

ST JOUAN DES GUERETS  707405U

Arbitre Responsable

M. PELTAIS THIERRY

SHAC
SHAC
SHAC

Cat.
VFAC
SVFAC
VFAC
VFAC

Cat.
SVHAC
VHAC
VHAC
VHAC
VHAC
VHAC
SVHAC
VHAC
VHAC
VHAC
SVHAC
SVHAC
SVHAC
VHAC
SVHAC
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149
105
146

P1

249
229
144
136

P1

268
263
265
265
231
219
236
209
21
175
187
123
131
131
114

163
150
64

P2

217
187
175
154

P2

271
274
230
226
252
264
212
219
209
41
216
237
173
165
140

312
255
210

Nombre d'archers

12

S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 11

466
416
319
290

Nombre d'archers

4

S3 S4 Total Nb10 Nb 11

539
537
495
491
483
483
448
428
420
416
403
360
304
296
254

Nombre d'archers

15
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